JIS symbol
560
Source pressure as well as terminals can be controlled.
Compact vacuum regulator
VSRVV Series
 Port size:  ø6, ø8, R1/4
Features
Va

S
T
How to order
Compact vacuum regulator
 Precautions for model No. selection
*1 :  When B  is “U”, only Blank can be selected for D . (Bracket is equipped as standard with U)
*2 :  Elbow A type and elbow B type have the same dimensions, but cannot be changed later.
  Dedicated part model No.
· Dedicated bracket
VSRVV-B
VSRVV B
Code Content
Connection size
6 ø6 push-in fitting
8 ø8 push-in fitting
Shape (flow direction)   *1, *2
A Elbow A type...Vacuum pump direct mounting
B Elbow B type...Vacuum pad (ø150 to ø200) direct mounting
U Union fitting
Pressure display
G With pressure display (ø30 vacuum pressure gauge)
RA With pressure display (vacuum pressure switch with large digital display analog)
M None (M5 x 0.8 male thread)
Bracket   *1
Blank No
B With bracket
A
B
C
D
6
Pressure displayC
BracketD
Connection sizeA
Shape (flow direction)B
U
Part No. Part name MaterialWeight
1 Knob Brass, electroless nickeling
2 Pressure adjustment screw Brass, electroless nickeling
3 Lock nut Brass, electroless nickeling
4 Bonnet Brass, electroless nickeling
5 O-ring NBR
6 Bracket Brass, electroless nickeling
7 Bleed port PBT
8 Center disc A Aluminum
9 Diaphragm NBR
10 Center disc B Aluminum
11 Rod packing NBR
12 Resin body PBT
13 Valve Brass, electroless nickeling
14 Metal body Brass, electroless nickeling
15 Valve spring Stainless steel
16 Sleeve Brass, electroless nickeling
17 Plug Brass, electroless nickeling
18 Lock nut Steel, trivalent chromate treatment
19 Spring guide Brass, electroless nickeling
20 Pressure adjustment spring Piano wire
21 Gauge port Brass, electroless nickeling
22 Pressure sensor -
23 Gasket SUS304, NBR
24 Seal bush Brass, electroless nickeling
25 Lock claw Stainless steel
26 Release ring POM
27 Guide ring Brass, electroless nickeling
28 Elastic sleeve NBR
Internal structure diagram and parts list
RA